

SCHOOL EVENT/PERFORMANCE VIDEOGRAPHY PRICELIST

LENGTH OF PERFORMANCE	UNIT PRICE IN \$SGD	COMMENTS
1 Hour	\$1,100.00	This initial hour includes all preparations, travel, videography, editing and supply of the movie
1.5 Hours	\$1,250.00	
2 Hours	\$1,400.00	
2.5 Hours	\$1,550.00	
3 Hours	\$1,700.00	

If you would like a highlights version (approx. 2 - 4mins long) in addition to the above full length movies there will be a **\$150 extra charge.**

Terms & Conditions

- 1. The minimum job time is 1hr and subsequent work will be charged to the nearest half hour.
- 2. Includes one videographer only.
- 3. Anything over 3hrs would be priced on a tailored quote.
- 4. This includes event style movies only such as musical performances, concerts, graduations.
- 5. Marketing or promotional movies are prices on a project to project basis depending on the requirements.
- 6. These rates allow for services in Singapore only. Any other locations abroad will incur additional travel and logistics costs.
- 7. I will always turn up at least 30 60 minutes before the agreed start time in order to setup and start filming.
- 8. These rates do not apply to photography projects.